

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 166

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in line 25, strike "17%" and substitute "16%"; in line 28, after "2004;" insert "AND"; strike beginning with "19%" in line 29 down through "5." in line 31; and in line 32 strike "2004" and substitute "2003".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in lines 22, 24, 26, and 30, strike "3.2%", "3.4%", "3.6%", and "4%", respectively, and substitute "3.2", "3.2", "3.6", and "4", respectively; in line 27, after "2004;" insert "AND"; strike beginning with "3.8%" in line 28 down through "5." in line 30; and in line 31, strike "2004" and substitute "2003".